
Hill Street Improvements and 2019 Asphalt Program
City of Urbana
Plan Holders List - 5/2/19 - 3:30PM

Date Company Representative Address City St. Zip Phone Fax Email
4/18/2019 Dayton Builders Exchange Ms. Lori Romano 2077 Embury Park Rd. Dayton OH 45414 937-278-5723 866-907-6304 lromano@bxohio.com

4/18/2019 Dodge Reports Dodge.Docs@construction.com

4/18/2019 Allied Construction Industries (ACI) Ms. Lauren Rolfes 3 Kovach Dr. Cincinnati OH 45215 513-482-4730 lrolfes@aci-construction.org

4/18/2019 Construct Connect Ms. Ashley Rouhier 3825 Edwards Rd., Suite 800 Cincinnati OH 45209 800-364-2059 866-570-8187 ashley.rouhier@constructconnect.com

4/18/2019 Shelly Company Mr. Brent Good 1700 Fostoria Ave. Findlay OH 45840 419-422-8854 bgood@shellyco.com

4/18/2019 D.L. Smith Concrete Mr. Derek Smith 585 Old State Rd. Norwalk OH 44857 419-499-9000 419-499-9001 dlsmithconcrete@yahoo.com

4/23/2019 A & B Asphalt Corp. Mr. Brad Beam 1780 Enon Rd. Springfield OH 45502 937-882-6954 937-882-6957 brad.beam@jrjnet.com

4/29/2019 Vititoe Construction, Inc. Mr. Mike Vititoe 18415 County Line Rd. Ostrander OH 43061 740-666-1045 vititoe@frontier.com

5/2/2019 J & J Schlaegel, Inc. Mr. Chris Schlaegel 1250 E. U.S. 36 Urbana OH 43078 937-652-2045 937-652-2046 jjschlaegel@ctcn.net


